

SCHEDULE "A"

	\$ 80,000.00	Sales Price
	<u>22,500.00</u>	Down at Closing (28%)
LOAN	\$ 57,500.00	Amortized over 10 years; 9% Interest \$ 8,959.66 Annual Payment

<u>PAYMENT DUE</u>	<u>INTEREST</u>	<u>PRINCIPAL</u>	<u>LOAN BALANCE</u>
1st Payment July 6, 1980	\$ 5,175.00	\$ 3,784.66	\$ 53,715.34
2nd Payment July 6, 1981	\$ 4,834.38	\$ 4,125.28	\$ 49,590.06
3rd Payment July 6, 1982	\$ 4,463.11	\$ 4,496.55	\$ 45,093.51
4th Payment July 6, 1983	\$ 4,058.42	\$ 4,901.24	\$ 40,192.27
5th Payment July 6, 1984	\$ 3,617.30	\$ 5,342.36	\$ 34,849.91
6th Payment July 6, 1985	\$ 3,136.49	\$ 5,823.17	\$ 29,026.74
<i>496.00</i> 7th Payment July 6, 1986	\$ 2,612.41	\$ 6,347.25	\$ 22,679.49
8th Payment July 6, 1987	\$ 2,041.15	\$ 6,918.51	\$ 15,760.98
<i>90</i> 9th Payment July 6, 1988	\$ 1,418.49	\$ 7,541.17	\$ 8,219.81
<i>ETB</i> 10th Payment July 6, 1989	\$ 739.78	\$ 8,219.88	-0-

RECORDED JUN 2 1983

at 4:32 P.M.

32640

B
9
2
0

4328-172